TAV. 25.01

CREMINA MILLENNIUM 
	POS.
	QTY.
	DESCRIPTION
	CODE

	9
	1
	FLAT WASHER M5
	DIN 125A-BN 561-M5

	10
	6
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X16
	DIN 912-BN 610-M6x16

	11
	6
	FLAT WASHER M6
	DIN 125A-BN 560-M6

	12
	1
	SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW  M5X10
	DIN 84A-BN 533-M5x10

	13
	1
	LOWER TRAY
	OLY-25.5962C

	14
	1
	GRATE
	OLY-25.5702A

	15
	1
	FILTER SPRING
	OLY-25.10124

	17
	1
	SUCTION PIPE SUPPORT
	OLY-25.10129

	17.2
	1
	SOCKET SET SCREW M3x4 
	DIN 913-BN 617-M3x4

	18
	1
	SUCTION PIPE
	OLY-25.10005

	19
	1
	SLOTTED OVAL HEAD SCREW M3X6
	DIN 964A-BN 656-M3x6

	20
	1
	DOUBLE SPOUT
	OLY-25.6321A

	21
	1
	FILTER HOLDER
	OLY-25.6322B

	22
	4
	SPECIAL WASHER Ø 10X6.1X2 
	OLY-25.10125

	23
	4
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12
	DIN 912-BN 610-M6x12

	24
	1
	SPECIAL FLAT GASKET 40X40X1 GORETEX®
	OLY-25.10026A

	25
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 24.99X3.53 EPDM
	ORAR00214-E7502

	26
	2
	HANDLE
	20002-I 280/90 - M12 

	27
	1
	2 - CUPS FILTER
	OLY-25.6326

	28
	1
	1 - CUP FILTER
	OLY-25.2324

	29
	1
	FILTER
	OLY-25.7312

	31
	1
	PISTON-HEAD FLAT GASKET Ø 58X48X7
	OLY-25.10007

	32
	1
	UPPER PISTON SEAL VARISEAL® Ø 45
	PVC200450-T05S

	32.1
	1
	LOWER PISTON SEAL VARISEAL® Ø 45
	PVC200450-T05SD

	33
	1
	PISTON ROD'S SEAL VARISEAL® Ø 12
	RVA100120-T05S

	33.1
	1
	SPECIAL WASHER Ø 20x13x2
	OLY-25.10144A

	33.2
	1
	SPECIAL CIRCLIP Ø 21x1
	OLY-25.10143

	34
	1
	WEAR RINGS  ZURCON® Ø 40X45X5.5
	GR6500400-Z61

	35
	1
	PISTON
	OLY-25.6304C-2

	35.1
	1
	UPPER PISTON FLANGE
	OLY-25.6304C-3

	35.2
	1
	LOWER PISTON FLANGE
	OLY-25.6304C-1

	36
	1
	LEVER
	OLY-25.6308

	37
	1
	SOCKET FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X10
	DIN 7991-BN 4719-M6x10

	39
	1
	NUT M10 SW 17
	DIN 439B-BN 507-M10 - OLY

	40
	1
	HEX DOMED CAP NUT M10 SW 14
	OLY-25.8052

	41
	1
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X35
	OLY-25.6307A-1

	41.1
	1
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X36
	OLY-25.6307A-3

	41.2
	2
	PRECISION FLAT WASHER Ø 8.8x6x2.5
	OLY-25.6307C-4

	42
	2
	PRECISION FLAT WASHER Ø 14X6X0.5 DELRIN®
	OLY-25.6307B-3

	43
	1
	BUSHING
	OLY-25.6307B-2

	44
	1
	AUTOMATIC ANTI-SUCTION VALVE G1/4"
	NR-618968

	46
	1
	CAP OF THE BOILER VTR 60B SP
	SP 84200-EA086/0

	47
	1
	BOILER CAP FLAT GASKET Ø 25X12.5X4 EPDM
	OLY-25.10023

	49
	1
	NUT G1/4" SW 19
	SO-40006-1/4" SW 19

	50
	1
	PISTON ASSEMBLY
	OLY-25.5988M

	51
	1
	FORK
	OLY-25.6105C

	51.1
	1
	SOCKET SET SCREW  WITH DOG POINT  M3x5
	DIN 915-BN 619-M3x5

	52
	1
	PISTON ROD
	OLY-25.6306B

	53
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL AISI 314 L BOILER
	OLY-25.6313

	54
	1
	FRAME
	OLY-25.5970D

	55
	1
	FLANGE WITH HEATING ELEMENT 240V 1000W
	OLY-25.80931A-240

	55.1
	1
	FLANGE WITH HEATING ELEMENT 115V 1000W
	OLY-25.80931A-115

	56
	1
	BOILER'S FLAT GASKET Ø 105X80X2 GORETEX®
	OLY-25.10010

	57
	2
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 10.77 x 2.62 EPDM
	ORAR00111-E7502

	58
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 9.25X1.78 EPDM
	ORAR00012-E7502

	59
	2
	NUT M17X1 SW 19
	OLY-25/1.10023

	60
	1
	WATER-LEVEL GLASS L=154.5
	OLY-25.6337B

	61.11
	1
	PRESSURE COMPENSATOR
	OLY-25.10011

	61.12
	1
	MICROSWITCH
	SAIA-XF2-J1

	64
	1
	FLAT WASHER  Ø 23X15X1.5
	OLY-25.10126

	65
	1
	SAFETY VALVE FLAT GASKET  Ø 13X2 EPDM
	OLY-25.10028

	66
	1
	FRONT PANEL
	OLY-25.5961H

	67
	1
	UPPER WATER LEVEL SUPPORT
	OLY-25/1.7175C

	68
	1
	LOWER WATER LEVEL SUPPORT
	OLY-25/1.7176C

	69
	1
	PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE
	NR-700218

	70
	1
	STEAM PIPE
	OLY-25.10015A

	70.2
	1
	STEAM NOZZLE
	OLY-25.10016

	70.3
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 6X0.6 VITON®
	OR0600600-V8671

	72
	1
	NUT G1/4" SW 15
	OLY-25.5993

	73
	1
	PRESSURE MANOMETER
	DT-001.40.00.02455

	74
	1
	THERMAL CUT-OUT VALVE, MANUALE RESETABLE 130°C
	60R130F02/01601

	74.1
	1
	SUPPORT FOR THERMAL CUT-OUT VALVE
	OLY-25.10109A

	74.2
	1
	SLOTTED FLAT TRIM HEAD SCREW M5X10
	VSM 13328-BN 658-M5x10

	74.3
	1
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M3X4
	DIN 912-BN 610-M3x4

	74.4
	2
	FLAT WASHER M3
	DIN 125A-BN 561-M3

	75
	1
	DOUBLE POLE ROCKER SWITCH
	Q1555.3108

	76
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR INDICATOR 240V
	10-7125-2032

	76.1
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR INDICATOR 115V
	10-7125-2022

	77
	1
	FRONT ILLUMINATED INDICATOR
	14-040-002

	78
	1
	STEAM VALVE KNOB IZN.380/32
	SP29000-E4861/0

	79
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 7.65x1.78 EPDM
	ORAR 000011-E7502

	80
	1
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT LOCK NUT
	OLY-25.6555

	81
	1
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT
	OLY-25.10117

	82
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 9.19X2.62 EPDM
	ORAR 00110-E7502

	83
	1
	STEAM VALVE FLAT GASKET Ø 10X3.2X4.5 EPDM
	OLY-25.10012

	84
	1
	SLOTTED FLAT TRIM HEAD SCREW M3X8
	VSM 13328-BN 658-M3x8

	85
	4
	RUBBER SUPPORT
	3104-0103

	90
	1
	SLOTTED OVAL HEAD SCREW  M3X6
	DIN 964A-BN 656-M3x6

	90.1
	1
	FLAT WASHER M3
	DIN 125A-BN 670-M3

	91
	1
	NUT M3 SW 5.5
	DIN 934-BN 628-M3

	92
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL FUNNEL Ø 80
	OLY-25.6329

	93
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL MILK PITCHERS 0.6L
	OLY-25.6330

	94
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL COFFEE SPOON AND TAMPER
	OLY-25-6333

	95
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL COFFEE GROUTS CASE
	OLY-25.6331

	96
	1
	COFFEE GROUTS CASE BAR
	OLY-25.6332

	101
	1
	UPPER TRAY
	OLY-25.6301

	102
	1
	BODY PANNEL COVER
	OLY-25.6300

	103
	1
	BOILER SPECIAL NUT M25X1.5 SW 30
	OLY-25.6320

	104
	6
	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X6
	DIN 965A-BN 661-M5x6

	106
	1
	TUBE Ø 6 X 22
	OLY-25/1.10044A

	107
	1
	TUBE Ø 6 X 25.5
	OLY-25/1.10043A-25.5

	108
	1
	TUBE Ø 6 X 34.5
	OLY-25/1.10043A-34.5

	109
	1
	TUBE Ø 6 X 33
	OLY-25/1.10045A

	110
	1
	ADJUSTABLE MALE ADAPTOR SO 81600-A6-1/4 CV
	038.1601.110

	111
	5
	MALE ADAPTOR UNION SO 81124-6-1/8 CV
	038.1141.100

	112
	1
	FEMALE ADAPTOR UNION  SO 81221-6-1/8 CV
	038.1201.110

	113
	1
	NUT CONNECTION SO 0021-6-1/8 CV
	246.0210.100.0

	114
	4
	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X6
	DIN 965A-BN 661-M5x6

	115
	1
	FEMALE ADAPTOR UNION  SO 81221-6-1/4 BSP CV
	038.1201.110

	116
	1
	BODY PANNEL
	OLY-25.5987A

	124
	1
	SUPPORT FRONT RING FOR ILLUMINATED INDICATOR
	OLY-25.1005

	124.1
	2
	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X5
	DIN 965A-BN 661-M3x5

	126
	1
	FRAME PROTECTION COVER
	OLY-25.6311A

	126.2
	1
	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFTS Ø 6
	DIN 6799-BN 810-D6

	126.3
	1
	RESET BUTTON FOR THERMAL CUT-OUT VALVE
	OLY-25-10110

	126.4
	6
	SLOTTED OVAL HEAD SCREW M4X6
	DIN 964A-BN 656-M4x6

	127
	1
	CABLE CLAMPS CX9
	114-022

	127.1
	1
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M3X4
	DIN 912-BN 610-M3x4

	127.2
	1
	FLAT WASHER M3
	DIN 125A-BN 561-M3


TAV. 25.01

CREMINA MILLENNIUM 
	
	
	COMPLETE SPARE-PARTS AND PACKING SET
	

	A
	1
	PRESSURE REGULATOR
	OLY-25.8076A

	B
	1
	STEAM TAP COMPLETE
	OLY-25.10118

	C
	1
	BOILER CAP COMPLETE
	OLY-25.10119

	D
	1
	PLUG WITH ELECTRIC CABLE
	OLY-25.10128

	E
	1
	MACHINE ELECTRIC WIREING
	OLY-25.10130

	F
	1
	PISTON ASSEMBLY GASKET SET
	OLY-25.10120

	G
	1
	COMPLETE MACHINE GASKET SET
	OLY-25.10121

	H
	1
	FILTER-HOLDER COMPLETE
	OLY-25.10122

	I
	1
	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
	OLY-25.10123


PAGE  
3

